—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position Other Positions Held
Transportation/Garage
Transportation Super
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Transportation Support
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Bus Driver Trainer
Dispatcher

Mechanic Il - Auto/S
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Transportation/Garage Support
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages
$104,184
$77,877
$71,843
$68,008
$65,023
$64,781
$64,602
$62,002
$60,728
$56,507
$55,977
$55,590
$52,797
$50,967
$50,120
$49,608
$48,541
$47,718
$47,126
$47,109
$46,964
$46,777
$46,141
$46,100
$45,007
$44,602
$44,054
$43,689
$42,746
$41,202
$40,801



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Transportation Support

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Sub Bus Drivers
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Sub Bus Drivers
Bus Driver

Sub Mechanic Il
Sub Transportation S
Sub Bus Drivers
Sub Bus Drivers

Sub Bus Drivers

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$40,338
$39,831
$39,726
$39,120
$38,991
$38,805
$38,660
$37,952
$37,725
$36,726
$36,101
$33,318
$30,822
$29,836
$29,472
$20,990
$20,502
$16,669
$14,441
$13,699
$13,404
$12,279

$7,731

$6,407

$4,366



