	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Transportation/Garage		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$104,184
2.	Transportation Super		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$77,877
3.	Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$71,843
4.	Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$68,008
5.	Transportation Support		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$65,023
6.	Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$64,781
7.	Bus Driver Trainer		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$64,602
8.	Dispatcher		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$62,002
9.	Mechanic II - Auto/S		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$60,728
10.	Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$56,507
11.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$55,977
12.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$55,590
13.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$52,797
14.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$50,967
15.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$50,120
16.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$49,608
17.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$48,541
18.	Transportation/Garage Support		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,718
19.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,126
20.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,109
21.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$46,964
22.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$46,777
23.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$46,141
24.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$46,100
25.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$45,007
26.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$44,602
27.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$44,054
28.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$43,689
29.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$42,746
30.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$41,202
31.	Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$40,801

32.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$40,338
33.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$39,831
34.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$39,726
35.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$39,120
36.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$38,991
37.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$38,805
38.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$38,660
39.	Transportation Support	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$37,952
40.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$37,725
41.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$36,726
42.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$36,101
43.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$33,318
44.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$30,822
45.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$29,836
46.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$29,472
47.	Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$20,990
48.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$20,502
49.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$16,669
50.	Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$14,441
51.	Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$13,699
52.	Sub Mechanic II	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$13,404
53.	Sub Transportation S	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$12,279
54.	Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$7,731
55.	Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$6,407
56.	Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$4,366